
3/25/22, 10:12 AM Nunavut Water Board Mail - 220324 2021 Annual Report for Water Licence No. 8BC-IMI2122 Iqaluit Marine Infrastructure Project

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=6a382f141f&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1728220173337187903&simpl=msg-f%3A17282201733… 1/2
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220324 2021 Annual Report for Water Licence No. 8BC-IMI2122 Iqaluit Marine
Infrastructure Project


Sylvia Ekelik <sylvia.ekelik@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Mar 24, 2022 at 3:58 PM
To: Olivier.Bedard-Richard@towerarctic.net
Cc: Simon.Goulet@towerarctic.net, tower@towerarctic.net, JMcDonell@gov.nu.ca, Melissa.Simard@towerarctic.net, Simon-
Pier.Laberge@towerarctic.net, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon, 


The Nunavut Water Board Acknowledges Receipt March 24, 2022 of 2021 Annual Report for Water Licence No. 8BC-
IMI2122 it is attached and can be found at the link below:


ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/8%20MISCELLANEOUS/8B/8BC%20-%20Construction/8BC-IMI2122%
20Tower%20Arctic%20Ltd/3%20TECH/B%20GENERAL/2%20ANNUAL%20RPT


This annual report also includes a revised Spill Contingency Plan

This report is distributed for information only.


The Nunavut Water board is aware that a number of web browsers are no longer supporting File Transfer Protocol (ftp). If
you are having difficulty accessing our FTP site you may need to download an FTP application.  We have been
recommending the FileZilla Client below to access the files, which is a free and open source application.  A link can be
found below


https://filezilla-project.org/


Regards,


Sylvia Ekelik

Licencing Administrative Assistant


ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/8%20MISCELLANEOUS/8B/8BC%20-%20Construction/8BC-IMI2122%20Tower%20Arctic%20Ltd/3%20TECH/B%20GENERAL/2%20ANNUAL%20RPT
https://filezilla-project.org/
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